
Saturday, March 16Y 650 ke, 462 m.
6. 0,8.0a.m. London News
9. 0 Entertainers All
9.30. Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Devotions: Rey, H. E.
Whitten
10.20 For My Lady: Master Sing-ers: Arthur Vivian (baritone)(Australia)
11. 0 Domestic Harmony
11.16 Music While You Work
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Khythm in Relays3.30 Sports Results
6. O Children’s session
5.45 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements"6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. Q@ Local News Service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Boston Pronienade Orchestra,"Slav March" (Tchaikovsky)7.40 Sorokin Russian Choir,‘Peasants’ Chorus" (Borodin) |7.45 News and mmentaryfrom the United States.%.0 Studio Recital by IreneRich (contralto),
"Song to the Seals" (Bantock) ,"Over the Land is
(Quilter), ‘Cuttin’ Rushes,"
"Johneen"’ (Stanford)
8412 Studio Recital by Con-stance Leatham (piano),
Valse Caprice, Op. 74, No. 7
Lullaby, Op. 57, No. 2 (tran-scribed .or piano by Elkin), "A
Song from the East" from"Summerland" Op. 54, Etude-.No. 11, Ailegro con brio Op. 64
(Scott)
8.24 Studio Recital by DouglasStock (baritone),
"Songs of Travel’ Song Cycle
(Vaughan Williams): "The Vag-
_.abond," "Bright is the Ring ofWords," "The Roadside Fire"
8:35 Heifetz (violin),
"Zapateado" ¢Sarasate), ‘"Heb-
Tew Melody" (Achron)8.43 BBC Chorus,"To Daffodils" (Quilter)8.47 London Philharmonic Or-
chestra,
"Coronation March" (Elgar)9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.26 Variety, featuring The
Variety Singers and the West-
ern Brothers
10. 0 Sports Summary10.10 ‘Spotlight on the Arranger"
featuring Reg, Leopold and hisOrchestra (BBC programme)710.40 Dance Music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS11.20 CLOSE DOWN

Eex@e ty
5. Op.m. Light Music
6.45-6.0 Tea Dance7.:0 After Dinner Music
8 0 ‘Radio Revue"9..0 Music from the Masters:
New Symphony Orchestra, "‘Dan-
zas Fantasticas" (Turina)9.17. Joseph. Szigeti (violin»,
Ho Brazilian Dance (Mil-u
9.20 ‘stenaine Boons

(soprano)9.26° Walter GieseKing (piano);
»

epearert's Corher"
Suite (De-

9.30"ausic by Vaughan Wil-
liams; "On Wenlock Edge,"
pg art Wilson (tenor), with

ant
Re
Wilson String Quartet,
eginald Paul (piano)"The Lark Ascending,"Grinke (solo violin),with the Boyd Neel Orehestra10.12 "The Captain’s Appren-tice,’ Marie Howes (soprano)10.15 "En Saga" (Sibelius),

played by the New SymphonyOrchestra
16.30 Close down

[} AUCKLAND250 ke. 240 m,
1. O0p.m,. Light OrchestralMusic
1.30 Round the Films
2. 0 Hawaiian Melodies
2.20 Plano and Organ Items
2.40 Band Music
3. 0 Piano-accordion Selections
3.20 Popular Vocalists, and
Medleys ;

5. O Music for the Piano
5.30 Light Orchestral and
Variety Items7.0 Orchestral Music
8. 0 St. Patrick’s Day Concert(from the Town Hall)
10.30 Selected Recordings
11, 0 Close down

2} Y 570 ke, 526 m,

. 4 8.0 a.m.. London News9. For the Bandsman
Current Ceiling Prices9.32 Morning Star: Jascha Hel-fetz (violinist)

10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 Quiet Interlude10.40 For My Lady: "The Mysteryof Darrington Hall"11.0 Talk: "A Farm Woman’sDiary,’ by Mary Scott
Commentaries on the

WellingtonRacing Club’s Meeting
11.145 Comedy Time

120
Film Alphabet

O Lunch Music
. O pm. Saturday Afternoon
se3.0 Variety .
5. 0 Children’s session: A Radio
Glimpse of Ireland-trish Songs
and Legends .

5.45 Diner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Sports Results7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME;"The Chorus Gentlemen" in
Sociable Songs (Studio pre-
sentation)7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. BSC Feature Time: ‘Itma,"It’s That Man Again
8.30 "Is This Your Favourite
Melody?" featuring Jean Mc-
Pherson and the Melody Maids.
Direction; Henry Rudolph(Studio nresentation)
9. 0 Newsreeland Commentary9.25 Make Believe Ballroom
Time
10. 0 Sports Summary
10.10 Masters in Lighter Mood
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

F217 WETLINGTON |
s.,Sam Musical Odds and
Pe°Dance Music6.30 Songs for Sale645 ‘The Allen Roth Show‘7. O° Piano Personalities
7.16 Voices in Harmony"7.30 Intermission
8..0 CLASSICAL MUSIC:

Symphonies (i7th of
series)Edwin Fischer and His Cham-
ber Orchestra, No. 104 in D
Major (‘‘London’’)
8.24 Yehudi Menuhin (violin)
and the Paris Conservatory Or-
chestra, conducted by Georges
Enesco, Concerto in’ A Minor,
Op. 53 (Dvorak)
9. 1 Paris Conservatory Orch-
estra, conducted by Piero Cop-
pola, "Antar’ Symphonic Poem
(Rimsky-Korsakov)
9.30 N.Z. News for the PacificIslands
9.40 (approx.) London symphony
Orchestra, conducted by RobertKajanus, "Belshagzar’s Feast"(Sibelius)
410. 0 Light Concert Programme10.30 Close down .

)

fowaD WELLINGTON990 ke, 303 m,
7. 0pm. "You Asked For It"
session
10. 0 Close down

|N73 MW, permouTa
6.30 p.m. An Hour for the Chil-
dren: "The Storyman’’
7.30 Sports session8.0 Concert session
8.30 "The Mystery of Moor-
edge Manor"
8.42 Concert Programme10. 0 Close down

NV AAPbym, |

7. O a.m. Hreakfast session8.0 LONDON NEWS9.0 "Your Cavalier"
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10,0 Morning programme
ab EP
"Fly Away, Paula"11.15 ‘The White Cockade"

12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. Band programme

©

2.30 Musical Comedy3.0 Comedy Time
3.45 Piano Parade40 Novelty and Old Time4.30 Musical Matinee
5. 0 Tea Dance
5.30 For the Children
6.45 Accordiana ‘6.0 "To Town on Two
(BBC programme)
6.15 Musical programme
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
QO Station Announcements
Sports Results
7.15 After Dinner Music7,30 "Departure Delayed"
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States8.0 Music for the Middle-Brow
8.30 "The Stage .Presents’’
(BBC programme)
9. Q Newsreel and Commentary9.25 Comedy Land
9.40 Potpourri
10. 0 Close down

(2yvN HetSon
7. O-p.m. "The Listeners’ Own
session"
8. 0 Boston Promenade Orches-
tra, "Tritsch Tratsch Polka"
te

6

dd "Cuckoo Clock" (Cas-tillo

sane

8. 8 Ignaz Friedman (piano),Valse CapriceMenuet (Paderewski)8.16 Richard Crooks (tenor)8.21 Viadimir Selinsky’s Salon
Orchestra, Serenade (Arensky),"Mignonette"’ (Friml)8.27 Barnabas von Geczy’s Orch-
estra, Fairytale and Folksong
8.31 "Eugene Pini and his TangoOrchestra (BBC programme)9. 7 ‘Meet Dr. Morelle"
9.30 Light Recitals
10. 0 Close down

[223 gapegae
7. O p.m. After Dinner Music7.16 Local Sporting Results7.30 ‘Team Work"
8. 8 Concert Programme
8.30 BBC Programme
8, 2 Tom Bourke (tenor)9.15 Dance Programme
10, 0 Close down

6. 0, 8 a.m. London News9 0 ‘Dusting the Shelves’; Re-corded Reminiscences
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices"Music is Served’
8. Music While You Work
10.40 For My Lady: Popular
Comedians: de Leath
10,30 Devotional Service

10.45 Famous-Orchestras
11.0 "Fly Away, Paula"
11.15. The Dixieland Band
11.30 Tunes of the Times
12. 0 Lunch Music2.0 p.m. Bright Music
4.30 Sports Results
Rhythm and Melody
O Children’s session
Dinner Musie
LONDON NEWS
National Announcements
BBC Newsreel :

.80 EVENING PROGRAMME:
The Lyn Christie Septet, withaprogramme of Melody and|Rhythm (from the Studio)

8. 0 "Soldier of Fortune"8.26 Mario "Harp" Lorenzi andhis Rhythmics, "‘We’ve Got
Rhythm"
8.32 James Duffy (Irish tenor),"Norah, the Pride of Kildare"
(Moffat), "That’s an Irish Lul-
laby" (Shannon), "I’ve Kissed
the Blarney Stone" _ (O’Niel),"The Men of the West" (Gill)(from the Studio) ;

"Leaves from My Grand-mother’s Album": A Studio pre-Sentation by Henri Penn
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.25 Old-time Dance Music byColin Campbell and his Orchestra(from the Wentworth)10. O Sports Results ~*

10.15 Continuation of Old-timeDance Music "oe11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SYLwr"1200 ke.
5. O p.m. Tea Table Tunes .5.30 Dance Music a a)
6. 0 "The First Great Churchill"6.13 Concert Time
6.45 Famous Artists: «Cedric
Sharpe7. 0 Songs from the Shows
pin Pct mor ge:" hythmie Revels. |8. 0 SYMPHONIC PROGRAMME:Modern British Composers: |British Symphony Orchestra, con-ducted by the Composer, "TheWreckers" Overture

(Seay)8. 9 Frederick Grinke (violin)and the Boyd Neel String Orch-
estra, "Coneerto in D Minor
(Vaughan Williams)8.27 Norman Walker (baritone)
8.35 London Philharmoyic Or-
chestra, conducted by SirThomas Beecham. "Paris.’"’? the

aca

Song of a Great City (Delius)
9. 1 New Symphony OrcheStra,conducted by Eugene Goossens,"Tintagel" (Bax)9.15 Sir Hamilton Harty (piano)with the St. Michael’s Singers
and the Halle Orchestra, con-ducted by the Composer, "TheRio Grande" (Constant Lambert)
9.34 The BBC Symphony Orch-
estra, conducted by Sir Adrian
Boult, "Music for Strings"
(Bliss) :

10. 0 Humour and Harmony ,10.80 Close down
|

| S2in "GREYMouTa]940 ke. 319m. I
7. 0am. Morning Melodies8.0 LONDON NEWS
8.15 Merry Mix U
9.45 "Accent on Rhythm"10.0 Our Garden Expert
10,21 Sidney Torch Parade
10.30 Bing and Bob
10.45 Drama in Cameo: ‘La Mere
Boucha"’
11. 0 You. Ask, We Play12.30 p.m. Luncheon Show
2. 0. Play, Orchestra, Play3.'0° The, Masters in Lighter
Mood
3.30 Have You Heard These?
5. 0 The Dance Show
5.30 Dinner Music6.0 "North of Moscow"
6.13 From Screen to Radio
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreél

7.0 Eric Coates and Symphony
Orchestra, "London Again," "Bythe Tamarisk" (Coates)
7.30 Saturday Night Hit Parade
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 Howard. Barlow and_ the
Symphony Orchestra, Russian
Sailor’s Dance, Persian Dance
8. 7 "When Cobb and Co, was
King"?
8.30 "The Stage Presents"9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.25 Party Parade
9.45 "Chief Inspector French’s
Cases; The Case of the InyalidColonel"
10. 0 Close down

"al, Y 790 ke, 380 m.

6. 0,8.0 a.m. London New
9.32 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service11.0 For My Lady: "Joan ofArc"
Commentaries on Cricket Match:
Otago v.. Australia
be 2
Lunch Music
Op.m. Vaudeville Matinee2:30 On the Keyboard
2.456 Random Ramblings
3.15 Tune Time
3.30 Somebody’s Favourite3.45 This is New
4. 0 Rambling in Rhythm.416 Film Favourites .
4.30 Cafe Music
5. O Children’s session
6.45 Dinner Musie
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7, O Local. News Service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Plaza Theatre Orchestra,"Scarf Dance," "Pierette"
(Chaminade)7.36 From the Studio: Kathleen
Henderson (soprano),"God's Garden" (Lambert),"Child What Sings the Morn-
ing"’ (Mallinson), ‘LavenderLass" (Murray)7.45 News. and) Commentaryfrom the States
8. 0 C. T. Morgan and the 4YA
Concert Orchestra
The Orchestra,
"Charles 11." (Phillips),
8. 8 From the Studio: Leslie J.
Dunbar (baritone),"The Drums of Life’ (Powell),"There is a Ladye" (Bury),"Youth" (Allitsen)
8.16 The. Orchestra,
"Soliloquy"? (Richmond), "Pru-nella" (Bridgewater)
8.24 From the Studio: Jean
MoLeay (contralto),"One Love -for Ever’ (Leslie-
Smith), ‘Safe Hom@’ (Wood-gate), "Faith" (Carne) t

8.32 The Orchestra, ."In Holiday Mood’: "On the
Promenade," "Down. the Stream,"
ane Illuminated Fet6?’. (Ketel-ey)
8.44 David Lloyd (tenor),8.48 The Orchestra, ’"Falling Leaves" ° (Bowsher),"The Butterfly" (Bendix)
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.26 Dance Music
10. O Sports Summary
10.10 Dance Music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

NYO) DUNEDIN1140 ke, 263 m,
5. Op.m, "Musical Potpourri
6. 0 Variety7.0 Popular Music
*7.30 ‘"Hopalong Cassidy"7.45 Variety
8.30. "Radio Stage’’
10, O Classical Music
10.30 Close down

LA

DOMINION
cWEATHERFORECASTS

7.15 a.m., and 9.1
p.m; 1¥YA, 2YA, SYA, 4YA,
2YH, 3ZR and 4YzZ.
DISTRICT WEATHER
REPORTS

7.32 a.m.,, 12.57 and 9.35
p.m.; 2228, 3ZB and 428.
(2ZA at 7.32 a.m. and 9.35
p.m.; 2YD at 10 p.m. only),

Australia v. Otago
Cricket commentaries will be
broadcast on March 16 at
12.0, 12.45, 3.0, 4.30 and6.0 p.m., and a talk at 7.15
p.m., from Stations 1YA,
2YA, 3YA, 4YA, 2YH, 3ZR,

ij
and 4YZ,

—


